
Friday. November IfLQXP NPokezyme
8. Op.m. Concert8.2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave"10. 0 Close down

2aXtAN 1200 ke. 250m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views by
Patricia Murphy8.15 "The Hecollections. of Geoffrey
Hamlyn"9.30 "Heritage Hall’’
9.45 "aren’t Men Beasts?"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Melodies in Strict Tempo6.45 "The Sparrows of London"7.0 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
7.15 "Presenting Joy Nicholls"7.30 Programme Review
Roundup of Week-end Sports
7.45 Songs by Rise Stevens and NelsonEddy
3. 0 "By-Paths of Literature," thirdtalk by J. C. Reid816 This Week’s Master Work
Siegfried Idyll Wagner32 Eileen Joyce (pianist)
. Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Weather Report9. 4 Come into the Parlour

(BBC Programme)
9.35 "Rhythm in the Saddle"8.50 The Columbia String Orchestra,
conducted by Frank Sinatra
Slow Dance ;

Theme and Variations Wilder
10. O Voices in Harmony10.16 "John Parkin Presents’; Light
Piano Music
10.30 Close down

dK IN) 1340 ke. 224m.
Z. 0 p.m. Tomorrow’s Sports Fixtures"The Hills of Home"
7.30 Light Variety8.0 Musical ComedyCharles Shadwell and his Orchestra
Perchance To Dream Novello
Jobn Charles Thomas (baritone)
8.17 Reginald Dixon (organ)
8.20 Light Opera Company
Gems From "Music in the Air" Kern
London Palladinm Orchestra
Gaiety Memories

$8.31 Band Call(BBC Programme)
8. 4 Grand Opera ExcerptsLondon Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-ted by Constant LambertThe Bronze Horse, Overture Auber11 Joan Hammond (soprano and
Heddle Nash (tenor) with the Philhar-
monia Orchestra conducted by WalterSusskind
Garden Scene ("Faust’’) Gounod
9.24 London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Intermezzo and Prelude to’ Act IV
¢"‘Carmen") Bizet

9.28 Lily Pons (soprano)
Bell Song ("Lakme’’) Delibes
Richard Crooks (tenor)I Still Seem to,Hear (The Pearl
Fishers) Bizet
9.39 Boston Promenade Orchestra con-
ducted by Arthur Fledler
Faust: Waltzes Gounod
9.44 Jose iturbi (plano) 4

Allegro Appassionato Saint-Saens
Alfredo Campoli (violin) and London
Symphony Orehestra conducted by Wal-ter Goehr
Introduction and Rondo. Capricctoso
The Minneapolis Symphony Orchesiraconducted by Eugene Ormandy .Love Scene (‘La Source" Ballet
Suite) Delibes

10. 0 Close down

3 Y "L690 kc. 434m.
€. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.68 ‘Canterbury Weather Forecast9.4 Correspondence School session
9.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background t.
the Overseas News, Musical Families:
Bach (Germany)
40.30 Devotional Service
41. O Judging Results and Report from
ibe A. & P. Society’s Show
42. © W.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Club:
Commentaries throughout the day
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

|

2. 0 Commentary on Grand Parade fromthe Canterbury A. & P. Society’s Show2.30 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone, Help for the Home Cook
3. 0 Light Music interspersed with Re-
ports from the Showgrounds4. 0 Let’s have a Laugh j

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Bluey"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. W
E. Parry, followed at 7.0 by Mr. J. T.
Watts
7.46 Talk: "Living and Learning inBritain," by Frank Sutton
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BBC Chorus, conducted by Leslie Wood-
gate
Where Does the Uttered Music Go?Walton

7.38 Dinu Lipatti (pianist)Alborado del Gracioso Ravel
7.44 ADELA INNES (soprano)
Sighing, Weeping, Trouble, WantOf Flowers the Fairest
Be Thou With Me BachLet Me Wander Not Unseen Handel
(From the Studio)8.0 William Primrose (viola), and theBoston Symphony Orchestra, conducted

by Serge koussevitzkyHarold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz
8.40 JOHN SCOTT (tenor)Recit.: Comfort Ye My PeopleAria: Every Valley Shall be Exalted
(‘*Messiah’’)Recit.:'O Loss of SightAria; Total Eclipse ("Samson") Handel(From the Stndio)

8.54 Ida Haendel (violin)
Spanish Dance Fallia-Kreisler

8.58 Station Notices3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy9.30 "Ring up the Curtain": Excerptsfrom "Love the Magician" and ‘TheThree Cornered Hat," with Carmen delRio (soprano) and the BBC Theatre Or-chestra conducted by Stanford Robinson10.16 Fields for the N.Z. MetropolitanTrotting Club’s Final Day‘26 Famous Orchestras and ConcertArtists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

5) Y SCS 960 kc. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. O Early Evening Concert6.30 Melodies from South of the Border6.45 Piano Time
7.15 Famous Overtures
7.30 Strike Up the Band8. 0 Gathering of the ClansAnnual Scottish Concert. (from theWentworth)
9. 0 Highlights from Opera9.30 "Navy Mixture"

(BBC Programme)
10.165 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

SHS cian
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Ladies9.15 "Three Generations"
9.30 "The Strange Legend of KathieWarren"
9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Table Melodies
6.45 "Beau Ideal’

7. 0 Getting Sentimental Over You
7.16 "John Halifax, Gentleman"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Music for the Salon8. 0 "The Trouble With Mrs, Mitty,’"? byRuth Park and read by Peggy W alker

(NZBS Production)8.14 Latin Rhythms
8.30 Musical Comedy8.45 Talk: "The Story of a Photograph,"’last talk by Greig and Joyce Royle9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 Musie in Miniature
9.35 Piano Playhouse
(A Voice of America Programme)9.50 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir10. 0 Round-up Time: Ivan Diedrich and
Johnny Asheroft
10.16 Hits from the Films
10.30 Close down

5) u VLA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Session
9.31 Composer of the Week: Dvorak
10: O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Heddle Nash (tenor)
10.30 Music While’ You ‘Work
. © Home Science Talk: The Art and
Mystery of Felt Making
. O Lunch Music
30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
it) Celebrity Singers.45 Musical Comedy Melodies
oO Classical MusicPrometheus Overture Beethoven
Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis

Vaughn Williams
3.30 Music While You Work
4.15 Sweet and Sentimental
4.30 Children’s Session: Esmeralda Goes

| To Town6.15 . On the Dance Floor6.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Review (R. A, Kay)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon, W.
E. Parry, followed at 7.0 by Mr. J, T.Watts
7.18 "OMcer Crosby"
7.30 "Time For Music": Light Music bythe BBC Midland Light Orchestra
8. 0 Popular Parade: Peter Jeffery
(piano) with John Hopkins (vocal)8.16 Music From Vienna
8.30 "The Fred Hartley Programme"(final broadcast)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy9.30 "atom 1970"10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

4 Y/\ 780kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
9.31 Music While You Work10.20 Pevotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Queens of Song:
Suzanne Sten, mezzo-soprano (Belgium)
and Vera Schwartz, soprano (Germany)
41. 0 Showtime
41.30 Morning Star: Janine Micheau
11.46 "Evergreens"
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(From the St, James’ Theatre)

12.30 p.m. Results from N.Z, Véomen’sGolf Championships
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions

. © Home Science Talks The ATt and
Mystery of Felt Making2.30 Musie While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Water Music Suite Handel
Divertimento No. 10 in F, K.247Mozart

4.30 Children's Hour: Kookaburra
Stories
5. 0 Accordiana
6.30 On the Dance Floor6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. W.
E. Parry, followed at 7.0 by Mr. J. T,
Watts
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Diek Barton"
8. 0 "Starlight Album": Mal Chisholm
and his Orchestra, compered by Rex
(A Studio Presentation)8.20 "Dad and Dave"

8.45 With a Smile and a Song9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africas
Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Dunedin Brains Trust: Question-master: P, A, Smithells
10. O ‘Ted Heath and his Music10-30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

|
ANY SC 900 kc. 333 m.
oar p.m. Light

Music
0 In Latin American Rhythm
Something Old, Something New

7. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Modern Composers
Phyllis Sellick and the City of Birming-
ham Orchestra conducted by WilliamWalton
Sinfonia Concertante Walton
8.18 London Philharmonic Orchestra
In a Summer Garden blius
&.31 Frederick Grinke (violin) and
John Ireland (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in D Minor ireland

9. 0 Melodies From British Filme
10. O Music from the Ballet
10.30 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGILL720 kc. 416m.
7 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 3 Correspondence School session
8.30 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional service
10.18 ‘Strange Destiny"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. N.Z. Women’s Golf Champion-
ship Results .

1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Devil’s Duchess"
2.15 Classical Hour
Symphony No, 5, Op. 47 Shostakovich
. 2 Songtime: Malcolm McEachern
3.146 Talk: "I Remember, I Remember,"
by Miriam Pritchett
3.30 Music While You Work
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Cavalcade of
spire
" and "Hobbies Night’

5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.45 Music of Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)

6. 0 Budget of Sport (the Sportsman)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 pre-election Address by Hon. W.
Ek. Parry, followed at 7.0 by,Mer. {,. TsWatts
rfBA ae of Fields for Seuthland Rac-ng Club

be
On the Dance Floor

8. 0° "An Eric Coates Concert"
Symphony Orchestra conducted by the
Composer
The Jester at the WeddingFrank Titterton (tenor)
Today is OursEssie Ackland (contralto)
The Fairy Tales of IrelandThe Orchestra —

bhondon Again Suite
Song of LoyaltyWith Lance Fairfax (baritone)
Joan Hammond (soprano)
Green Hills o’ Somerset
The Orchestra
Summer Afternoon Idyl

8.30 Peers Coetmore *celist),
and yon: | Davies (piano)Studio Recital)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing,’ by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Modern Variety10. 0

se
"Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allan

Poe
10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The tollowing programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2¥A and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8
9. Pain Mrs. R. E. Webb: Acting Time for Little People.
9.12 F. L. Martin: Travel Talk.
9.20 Dr. A. H. Harte and K. H. S. Allen: "Parlons Frangais."

. FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 119.4am. Miss R. C. Beckway; "Listening to Opera."
9.14 L. R. Middleweek: "Blackbirds and Thrushes."
9.24 Miss E. R. Ryan: "Shorthand Dictation."


